This product is RoHS compliant.
*L± 0.5
*H± 0.5
20min.
*T± 0.5
Solder-plated
copper-clad steel wire
0ød± 0.5

so
ni
c
852
PANASONIC Film Capacitors
Metallized Polyester Film Capacitors
Features:
•	 Compact
•	 Flame-retardant plastic cae and no-combustible resin
•	 RoHS directive compliant
mouser.com/panasonic
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics
Recommended Applications:
•	 Interference suppressors
DIMENSIONS: mm
667-ECQ-U2A104KL	 ECQ-U2A104KL	 0.1	 17.5	 5.5	 12	 15	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A183ML	 ECQ-U2A183ML	 0.018	 15	 5	 11.5	 12.5	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A185ML	 ECQ-U2A185ML	 1.8	 30.5	 19	 29.5	 27.5	 0.8	 0±0.75	 1.5
667-ECQ-U2A125ML	 ECQ-U2A125ML	 1.2	 30.5	 16.5	 26	 27.5	 0.8	 0±0.75	 1.5
667-ECQ-U2A824ML	 ECQ-U2A824ML	 0.82	 25.5	 12	 22	 22.5	 0.8	 0±0.75	 1.5
667-ECQ-U2A684ML	 ECQ-U2A684ML	 0.68	 25.5	 10.5	 19.5	 22.5	 0.8	 0±0.75	 1.5
667-ECQ-U2A394ML	 ECQ-U2A394ML	 0.39	 25.5	 8.5	 17.5	 22.5	 0.8	 0±0.75	 1.5
667-ECQ-U2A392ML	 ECQ-U2A392ML	 0.0039	 15	 5	 11.5	 12.5	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A122ML	 ECQ-U2A122ML	 0.0012	 15	 5	 11.5	 12.5	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A123ML	 ECQ-U2A123ML	 0.012	 15	 5	 11.5	 12.5	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A272ML	 ECQ-U2A272ML	 0.0027	 15	 5	 11.5	 12.5	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A274ML	 ECQ-U2A274ML	 0.27	 17.5	 9.5	 17.5	 15	 0.8	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A332ML	 ECQ-U2A332ML	 0.0033	 15	 5	 11.5	 12.5	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A334ML	 ECQ-U2A334ML	 0.33	 17.5	 9.5	 17.5	 15	 0.8	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A562ML	 ECQ-U2A562ML	 0.0056	 15	 5	 11.5	 12.5	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A822ML	 ECQ-U2A822ML	 0.0082	 15	 5	 11.5	 12.5	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A184ML	 ECQ-U2A184ML	 0.18	 17.5	 8	 16	 15	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A124ML	 ECQ-U2A124ML	 0.12	 17.5	 6.5	 14.5	 15	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A154ML	 ECQ-U2A154ML	 0.15	 17.5	 6.5	 14.5	 15	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A393ML	 ECQ-U2A393ML	 0.039	 15	 6	 13	 12.5	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A563ML	 ECQ-U2A563ML	 0.056	 17.5	 4.5	 11.5	 15	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A683ML	 ECQ-U2A683ML	 0.068	 17.5	 4.5	 11.5	 15	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A823ML	 ECQ-U2A823ML	 0.082	 17.5	 5.5	 12	 15	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A333ML	 ECQ-U2A333ML	 0.033	 15	 6	 13	 12.5	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A473ML	 ECQ-U2A473ML	 0.047	 15	 6	 13	 12.5	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A682ML	 ECQ-U2A682ML	 0.0068	 15	 5	 11.5	 12.5	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A225ML	 ECQ-U2A225ML	 2.2	 30.5	 19	 29.5	 27.5	 0.8	 0±0.75	 1.5
667-ECQ-U2A155ML	 ECQ-U2A155ML	 1.5	 30.5	 16.5	 26	 27.5	 0.8	 0±0.75	 1.5
667-ECQ-U2A564ML	 ECQ-U2A564ML	 0.56	 25.5	 10.5	 19.5	 22.5	 0.8	 0±0.75	 1.5
667-ECQ-U2A472ML	 ECQ-U2A472ML	 0.0047	 15	 5	 11.5	 12.5	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A222ML	 ECQ-U2A222ML	 0.0022	 15	 5	 11.5	 12.5	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A152ML	 ECQ-U2A152ML	 0.0015	 15	 5	 11.5	 12.5	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A103ML	 ECQ-U2A103ML	 0.01	 15	 5	 11.5	 12.5	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A102ML	 ECQ-U2A102ML	 0.001	 15	 5	 11.5	 12.5	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A153ML	 ECQ-U2A153ML	 0.015	 15	 5	 11.5	 12.5	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A223ML	 ECQ-U2A223ML	 0.022	 15	 5	 11.5	 12.5	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A273ML	 ECQ-U2A273ML	 0.027	 15	 5	 11.5	 12.5	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A224ML	 ECQ-U2A224ML	 0.22	 17.5	 8	 16	 15	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A105ML	 ECQ-U2A105ML	 1	 25.5	 12	 22	 22.5	 0.8	 0±0.75	 1.5
667-ECQ-U2A104ML	 ECQ-U2A104ML	 0.1	 17.5	 5.5	 12	 15	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A474ML	 ECQ-U2A474ML	 0.47	 25.5	 8.5	 17.5	 22.5	 0.8	 0±0.75	 1.5
667-ECQ-U2A182ML	 ECQ-U2A182ML	 0.0018	 15	 5	 11.5	 12.5	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A102KL	 ECQ-U2A102KL	 0.001	 15	 5	 11.5	 12.5	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A122KL	 ECQ-U2A122KL	 0.0012	 15	 5	 11.5	 12.5	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A152KL	 ECQ-U2A152KL	 0.0015	 15	 5	 11.5	 12.5	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A182KL	 ECQ-U2A182KL	 0.0018	 15	 5	 11.5	 12.5	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A222KL	 ECQ-U2A222KL	 0.0022	 15	 5	 11.5	 12.5	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A272KL	 ECQ-U2A272KL	 0.0027	 15	 5	 11.5	 12.5	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A332KL	 ECQ-U2A332KL	 0.0033	 15	 5	 11.5	 12.5	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A392KL	 ECQ-U2A392KL	 0.0039	 15	 5	 11.5	 12.5	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A472KL	 ECQ-U2A472KL	 0.0047	 15	 5	 11.5	 12.5	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A562KL	 ECQ-U2A562KL	 0.0056	 15	 5	 11.5	 12.5	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A682KL	 ECQ-U2A682KL	 0.0068	 15	 5	 11.5	 12.5	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A822KL	 ECQ-U2A822KL	 0.0082	 15	 5	 11.5	 12.5	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A103KL	 ECQ-U2A103KL	 0.01	 15	 5	 11.5	 12.5	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A123KL	 ECQ-U2A123KL	 0.012	 15	 5	 11.5	 12.5	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A153KL	 ECQ-U2A153KL	 0.015	 15	 5	 11.5	 12.5	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A183KL	 ECQ-U2A183KL	 0.018	 15	 5	 11.5	 12.5	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A223KL	 ECQ-U2A223KL	 0.022	 15	 5	 11.5	 12.5	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A273KL	 ECQ-U2A273KL	 0.027	 15	 5	 11.5	 12.5	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A333KL	 ECQ-U2A333KL	 0.033	 15	 6	 13	 12.5	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A393KL	 ECQ-U2A393KL	 0.039	 15	 6	 13	 12.5	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A473KL	 ECQ-U2A473KL	 0.047	 15	 6	 13	 12.5	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A563KL	 ECQ-U2A563KL	 0.056	 17.5	 4.5	 11.5	 15	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A683KL	 ECQ-U2A683KL	 0.068	 17.5	 4.5	 11.5	 15	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A823KL	 ECQ-U2A823KL	 0.082	 17.5	 5.5	 12	 15	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A124KL	 ECQ-U2A124KL	 0.12	 17.5	 6.5	 14.5	 15	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A154KL	 ECQ-U2A154KL	 0.15	 17.5	 6.5	 14.5	 15	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A184KL	 ECQ-U2A184KL	 0.18	 17.5	 8	 16	 15	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A224KL	 ECQ-U2A224KL	 0.22	 17.5	 8	 16	 15	 0.6	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A274KL	 ECQ-U2A274KL	 0.27	 17.5	 9.5	 17.5	 15	 0.8	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A334KL	 ECQ-U2A334KL	 0.33	 17.5	 9.5	 17.5	 15	 0.8	 0±0.5	 1.3
667-ECQ-U2A394KL	 ECQ-U2A394KL	 0.39	 25.5	 8.5	 17.5	 22.5	 0.8	 0±0.75	 1.5
667-ECQ-U2A474KL	 ECQ-U2A474KL	 0.47	 25.5	 8.5	 17.5	 22.5	 0.8	 0±0.75	 1.5
667-ECQ-U2A564KL	 ECQ-U2A564KL	 0.56	 25.5	 10.5	 19.5	 22.5	 0.8	 0±0.75	 1.5
667-ECQ-U2A684KL	 ECQ-U2A684KL	 0.68	 25.5	 10.5	 19.5	 22.5	 0.8	 0±0.75	 1.5
667-ECQ-U2A824KL	 ECQ-U2A824KL	 0.82	 25.5	 12	 22	 22.5	 0.8	 0±0.75	 1.5
667-ECQ-U2A105KL	 ECQ-U2A105KL	 1	 25.5	 12	 22	 22.5	 0.8	 0±0.75	 1.5
667-ECQ-U2A125KL	 ECQ-U2A125KL	 1.2	 30.5	 16.5	 26	 27.5	 0.8	 0±0.75	 1.5
667-ECQ-U2A155KL	 ECQ-U2A155KL	 1.5	 30.5	 16.5	 26	 27.5	 0.8	 0±0.75	 1.5
667-ECQ-U2A185KL	 ECQ-U2A185KL	 1.8	 30.5	 19	 29.5	 27.5	 0.8	 0±0.75	 1.5
667-ECQ-U2A225KL	 ECQ-U2A225KL	 2.2	 30.5	 19	 29.5	 27.5	 0.8	 0±0.75	 1.5
Price Each
Value (µF) 1
MOUSER
STOCK NO. 50 100